LENSING
DL   (Diffuse Lens)
WATTS
25W  (25 Watt)
35W  (35 Watt)
58W  (58 Watt)
CONFIGURATION
22   (2’ x 2 BARS)

LED PREMIUM WRAP
ORDERING EXAMPLE: WR - XX - XXX - (XX) - X - XXXX - [OPTIONS] - XXX
ORDERING GUIDE
SERIES VOLTAGE CCT
2WR
4WR
3500   3500K
4000   4000K
5000   5000K
UNV   (120-277V)
Notes:Notes: Notes: Notes:Notes:
Notes:
LED Premium Wrap
Page 1 of 3
HIGHLIGHTS
 • > 130LPW
 • > 80 CRI
 • Mid Power LED’s Reduce Glare and Improve Visual Comfort
 • Continuous Dimming Driver with Standard 0-10VDC Control Signal
 • Integral PIR & Microwave Sensor Available
 • Lifetime - Designed to last up to 100,000 HRS
 • Limited 7-Year Warranty
1625 N. Palafox Street, Pensacola, Florida 32501Illumadyne, Inc. illumadyne.com 850.741.4089 Designed and Manufactured in the USA
Information contained herein is subject to change without notice.
• • ••
REV.03/25/2022.FL
CA
ND
LE
PO
W
ER
 D
IS
TR
IB
UT
IO
N VERTICAL ANGLE HORIZONTAL ANGLE
0 45 90
0 1175 1175 1175
10 1160 1156 1151
20 1097 1097 1097
30 991 996 1007
40 856 868 892
50 694 720 765
60 516 566 627
70 326 411 488
80 141 270 356
90 0 157 242
100 0 84 156
SPECIFICATIONS
FIXTURE # BARS SYSTEM WATTS DELIVERED LUMENS EFFICACY LUMENS/W CRI CCT
(Kelvin)
2WR UNV 22 25W 2 25 W 4,050 130 >80 3,500-5,000
4WR UNV 42 35W 2 35 W 4,300 135 >80 3,500-5,000
PHOTOMETRY
2WR-UNV-22-25W-3500K Report #: CRT2011050908-002B | Total Luminaire Output: 3958.5 lumens; 31.3 Watts | Efficacy: 126.3 lm/W | 82 CRI; 3500K CCT
LU
M
EN
 S
UM
M
AR
Y
ZONE LUMENS LUMINAIRE
0-30 914.7 23.1%
0-40 1,501.7 37.9%
0-60 2,697.8 68.2%
60-90 1,046.1 26.4%
70-100 681.3 17.2%
90-120 205.2 5.2%